Choo Choo 4 Rent
Redlands, California

United States
choochoorental@gmail.com
Phone: +18889090821

Bill to: Additional Customer Info:
La Sierra High School Tania Cabeza- tania.cabeza@alvordschools.org
Principal

Phone: 951-358-1725
4145 La Sierra Ave.
Riverside, 92505

Community Engagement Festival

Product or Service Price

Trackless Train Rental

All Aboard Package with COI $550.00

Subtotal

Invoice Total
Deposit (20%)

Amount Paid

Deposit Due

Notes

Make Checks Payable to "Choo Choo 4 Rent"

Deposit is non-refundable due to customer cancellation.

Invoice #0000012

Issue Date: Feb 25, 2022
Due Date: Mar 26, 2022

Quantity

Event Date/Time: April 9,2022/11am-2pm

Line Total

$550.00

$550.00

$550.00
$110.00

$0.00

$110.00



This Invoice becomes a binding contract upon collect deposit.

Engineer has option and discression to stop or non-preform if they deam the situation unsafe to continue regardless of who is at
fault.

If you were delited with our service and your personal engineer, a gratuity is very appriciated.
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